From: Sent: To: Subject: Fremont Bank <wholesale@fremontbank.com> Friday, July 14, 2017 4:14 PM Chris Stiles [BULK] [EXTERNAL] Test Message - Updated Rate Lock Policy

▲ FREMONT BANK



Dear Broker Partner,

To better serve you, Fremont Bank has made the following updates to our rate lock policy to shorten processing times:

- Effective with all Advanced Locks on or after July 17, 2017, refinance transactions will now be eligible to lock for 30 days.
- Effective with all 30 & 45 day lock requests on or after July 17, 2017, a complete file must be delivered to Fremont Bank within 5 calendar days of the lock. Otherwise, the lock is subject to cancellation.

For more information, please refer to our rate sheets for pricing and product details or **contact your Fremont Bank account executive**. They will be happy to assist you.

Intended for Mortgage Broker use only and is not a consumer credit advertisement or for general public distribution.

Equal Housing Lender | Member FDIC | NMLS #478471 | WHSL-0079-0717

This message was sent to <u>chris.stiles@fremontbank.com</u> from:

Fremont Bank, wholesale@fremontbank.com

Fremont Bank | 2580 Shea Center Dr. | Livermore, CA 94551 Unsubscribe